Confirm spectrum with
horizontal-axis frequency
and vertical-axis level.
Confirm level change with
horizontal-axis time and
vertical-axis level. Ideal for
burst signal avg. power.
Confirm phase change with

Replay with six traces
of VSA function
Ordering Information (summary)
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model Name
Main Frame MS2830A Signal Analyzer
Option
MS2830A-040 3.6 GHz Signal Analyzer (9 kHz to 3.6 GHz)
MS2830A-041 6 GHz Signal Analyzer (9 kHz to 6 GHz)
MS2830A-043 13.5 GHz Signal Analyzer (9 kHz to 13.5 GHz)
MS2830A-005 Analysis Bandwidth Expansion to 31.25 MHz (requires Opt-006)
MS2830A-006 Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz